From: SDG&E Tariffs
Sent: 6/29/2011 3:09:38 PM

To: 'cadowney@cadowneylaw.com' (cadowney@cadowneylaw.com);
'chris.leveriza@glacialenergy.vi' (chris.leveriza@glacialenergy.vi);
liddell@energyattorney.com' (liddell@energyattorney.com);
'douglass@energyattorney.com' (douglass@energyattorney.com);
'matthew(@turn.org' (matthew(@turn.org); 'jleslie@luce.com’ (jleslie@luce.com);
jnelson@psrec.coop' (jnelson@psrec.coop); 'ccasselman@pilotpowergroup.com’
(ccasselman@pilotpowergroup.com); 'wplaxico@axiopower.com'
(wplaxico@axiopower.com); 'sheldon kimber@recurrentenergy.com'

(sheldon kimber@recurrentenergy.com); 'keith.mccrea@sablaw.com’
(keith.mccrea@sablaw.com); 'lwisland@ucsusa.org' (Iwisland@ucsusa.org);
'Andrew.Luscz@GlacialEnergy.com' (Andrew.Luscz@GlacialEnergy.com);
'JCasadont@BlueStarEnergy.com' (JCasadont@BlueStarEnergy.com);

jim_p_ white@transcanada.com' (jim_p_ white@transcanada.com);
'kb@enercalusa.com' (kb@enercalusa.com);

'Patrick. VanBeek@CommercialEnergy.net'
(Patrick.VanBeek@CommercialEnergy.net); 'rick_noger@praxair.com’
(rick_noger@praxair.com); 'dgulino@ridgewoodpower.com’
(dgulino@ridgewoodpower.com); 'tlocascio@libertypowercorp.com’
(tlocascio@libertypowercorp.com); 'mkuchera@bluestarenergy.com’
(mkuchera@bluestarenergy.com); Jkern@bluestarenergy.com’
(jkern@bluestarenergy.com); 'rresch@seia.org' (rresch@seia.org);
'thardy@hardyenergy.com' (rhardy@hardyenergy.com);
'angela.gregory(@DirectEnergy.com' (angela.gregory@DirectEnergy.com);
"Laurie. Mazer@bp.com' (Laurie. Mazer@bp.com); 'GloriaB@anzaelectric.org'
(GloriaB@anzaelectric.org); 'npedersen@hanmor.com' (npedersen@hanmor.com);
'kswitzer@gswater.com' (kswitzer@gswater.com); 'ek@a-klaw.com' (ek@a-
klaw.com); 'tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com' (tdarton@pilotpowergroup.com);
'fortlieb@sandiego.gov' (fortlieb@sandiego.gov); 'kswitzer@scwater.com'
(kswitzer(@scwater.com); 'igoodman(@commerceenergy.com’
(igoodman@commerceenergy.com); King, Dan (daking@SempraGeneration.com);
Smith, Aimee (AMSmith@semprautilities.com); 'pssed@adelphia.net’
(pssed@adelphia.net); 'Andrea.Morrison@DirectEnergy.com’

(Andrea. Morrison@DirectEnergy.com); 'tphillips@tigernaturalgas.com’
(tphillips@tigernaturalgas.com); 'mary@solutionsforutilities.com’
(mary(@solutionsforutilities.com); 'susan. munves@smgov.net'
(susan.munves@smgov.net); 'cathy karlstad@sce.com' (cathy.karlstad@sce.com);
'ej_wright@oxy.com' (¢j_wright@oxy.com); 'dsaul@pacificsolar.net'
(dsaul@pacificsolar.net); 'phil@reesechambers.com’' (phil@reesechambers.com);
'dorth@krcd.org' (dorth@krcd.org); 'mmazur@3PhasesRenewables.com’
(mmazur@3PhasesRenewables.com); 'cponds@ci.chula-vista.ca.us' (cponds@ci.chula-
vista.ca.us); 'Joe.Langenberg@gmail.com' (Joe.Langenberg@gmail.com);
'stephen.burnage(@gmail.com' (stephen.burnage@gmail.com); 'thall@laccd.edu’
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(thall@laccd.edu); 'thomaspcorr@gmail.com' (thomaspcorr@gmail.com);
'GouletCA@email.laccd.edu’' (GouletCA@email.laccd.edu);
'd.moss@renewables100.org' (d.moss@renewables100.org); 'mmcdannel@lacsd.org
(mmcdannel@lacsd.org); 'Jean-Claude Bertet@ladwp.com' (Jean-
Claude.Bertet@ladwp.com); 'kelly.cauvel@build-laccd.org' (kelly.cauvel@build-
laccd.org); 'Tcemahon@amonix.com’' (rmemahon@amonix.com); Mathai-jackson,
Grady (Law) (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MGML);
'abb@eslawfirm.com' (abb@eslawfirm.com); 'dcarroll@downeybrand.com'’
(dcarroll@downeybrand.com); 'blaising@braunlegal.com'’
(blaising@braunlegal .com); 'atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com’
(atrowbridge(@daycartermurphy.com); 'kmills@ctbf.com' (kmills@cfbf.com);
'todd.edmister@bingham.com' (todd.edmister@bingham.com); 'nes@a-klaw.com'
(nes@a-klaw.com); 'Jeanne.sole@sfgov.org' (jeanne.sole@sfgov.org);
'bobgex@dwt.com' (bobgex@dwt.com); 'mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com'’
(mdjoseph@adamsbroadwell.com); 'BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com'
(BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com); 'wwester@smud.org' (wwester@smud.org);
'dhuard@manatt.com' (dhuard@manatt.com); 'jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com’
(jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com); 'mday@goodinmacbride.com’
(mday@goodinmacbride.com); 'jkarp@winston.com’ (jkarp@winston.com);
'shong@goodinmacbride.com' (shong@goodinmacbride.com);
'jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com' (jarmstrong@goodinmacbride.com);
'stevegreenwald@dwt.com' (stevegreenwald@dwt.com); 'jeffgray@dwt.com’
(jeftgray@dwt.com); 'edwardoneill@dwt.com' (edwardoneill@dwt.com);
'dil@cpuc.ca.gov' (dil@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Imh@eslawfirm.com' (Imh@eslawfirm.com);
'michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net' (michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net); 'sdhilton@stoel.com'’
(sdhilton@stoel.com); 'wbooth@booth-law.com' (wbooth@booth-law.com);
'tomb@crossborderenergy.com' (tomb@crossborderenergy.com);
'abrowning@votesolar.org' (abrowning@votesolar.org); 'info@calseia.org’
(info@calseia.org); 'cmkehrein@ems-ca.com' (cmkehrein@ems-ca.com);
"janreid@coastecon.com' (janreid@coastecon.com); 'jweil@aglet.org’
(wetl@aglet.org); 'sue. mara@rtoadvisors.com' (sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com);
"jpross@sungevity.com' (jpross@sungevity.com); 'Ralf1241a@cs.com’
(Ralf1241a@cs.com); 'ssmyers@att.net' (ssmyers@att.net);
"Jim.metropulos@sierraclub.org' (jim.metropulos@sierraclub.org);
'‘emorris@emf.net’ (gmorris@emf.net); 'tam.hunt@gmail.com'’
(tam.hunt@gmail.com); 'kristin@consciousventuresgroup.com'
(kristin@consciousventuresgroup.com); 'Patrick. VanBeek@CommercialEnergy .net
(Patrick. VanBeek@CommercialEnergy.net);
'erasmussen@marinenergyauthority.org' (erasmussen@marinenergyauthority.org);
'sstantield@keyesandfox.com' (sstanfield@keyesandfox.com); 'jsanders@caiso.com’
(jsanders(@caiso.com); 'Jody london_consulting@earthlink.net'

(jody london_consulting@earthlink.net); jjg@eslawfirm.com’
(jjg@eslawtirm.com); 'rob@clfp.com' (rob@clfp.com); 'wynne@braunlegal .com’
(wynne@braunlegal.com); 'clyde murley@comcast.net'

(clyde. murley@comcast.net); 'kerry hattevik@nexteraenergy.com'

(kerry .hattevik@nexteraenergy.com); 'johnrredding@earthlink .net'
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(johnrredding@earthlink.net); 'dkk@eslawfirm.com' (dkk@eslawtirm.com);
"Monica.Schwebs@bingham.com' (Monica.Schwebs@bingham.com);
'kfox@keyesandfox.com' (kfox@keyesandfox.com); ndesnoo@ci.berkeley.ca.us'
(ndesnoo@ci.berkeley.ca.us); 'gpetlin@3degreesinc.com’ (gpetlin@3degreesinc.com);
jmcfarland@treasurer.ca.gov' (jmcfarland@treasurer.ca.gov); 'davidb@cwo.com’
(davidb@cwo.com); 'roy@repenergy.com’ (roy@repenergy.com);
'sgp@eslawtirm.com’ (sgp@eslawfirm.com); nmurray@naturener.net'
(nmurray@naturener.net); jkeyes@keyesandfox.com’' (jkeyes@keyesandfox.com);
tkepke@ch2m.com'’ (jkepke@ch2m.com); Winn, Valerie J
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=VJW3); Halverson, Shaun E
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SEHc); 'mrw@mrwassoc.com'
(mrw@mrwassoc.com); 'kmills@ctbf.com' (kmills@ctbf.com); 'case.admin@sce.com’
(case.admin@sce.com); Renfro, Aaron
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AMROo); 'klatt@energyattorney.com'
(klatt@energyattorney.com); 'StephanieC@greenlining.org'
(StephanieC@greenlining.org); 'martinhomec(@gmail.com’
(martinhomec@gmail.com); 'kswitzer@gswater.com' (kswitzer@gswater.com);
judypau@dwt.com' (judypau@dwt.com); 'jordan.white@pacificorp.com'
(jordan.white@pacificorp.com); 'steven@iepa.com' (steven@iepa.com); Blattner,
William (WBlattner@semprautilities.com); 'kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com’
(kjsimonsen@ems-ca.com); ' DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com'
(DWTCPUCDOCKETS@dwt.com); 'bjeider@ci.burbank.ca.us'
(bjeider@ci.burbank.ca.us); 'davidmorse9@gmail.com' (davidmorse9@gmail.com);
'tdillard@sppc.com’ (tdillard@sppc.com); 'imcgowan@3DegreesInc.com’
(imcgowan(@?3DegreesInc.com); Kebler, Curtis (CKebler@SempraGeneration.com);
'cynthia.brady@constellation.com' (cynthia.brady@constellation.com);
'cynthia.brady@constellation.com' (cynthia.brady@constellation.com);
'mcox@calplg.com’ (mcox@calplg.com); 'sahm@fitcoalition.com'’
(sahm@fitcoalition.com); 'eddyconsulting(@gmail.com' (eddyconsulting@gmail.com);
'ddavie@wellhead.com' (ddavie@wellhead.com); 'jsanders@caiso.com’
(jsanders@caiso.com); 'peter.eichler@libertywater.com'
(peter.eichler@libertywater.com); 'e-recipient(@caiso.com’ (e-recipient@caiso.com);
'ccollins@energystrat.com' (ccollins@energystrat.com); 'nrader@calwea.org'
(nrader@calwea.org); 'ttutt@smud.org’ (ttutt@smud.org); 'sean.beatty@genon.com'
(sean.beatty@genon.com); 'chilen@sppc.com’ (chilen@sppc.com);
‘emello@sppc.com’ (emello@sppc.com); 'nquan@gswater.com'’
(nquan@gswater.com); 'Laura.Genao@sce.com' (Laura.Genao@sce.com);
‘elvine@lbl.gov' (elvine@lbl.gov); 'pstoner@lgc.org' (pstoner@lgc.org); Yao, Hugh
C. (HYao@semprautilities.com); 'tTkeen@manatt.com' (rkeen@manatt.com);
'abiecunasjp@bv.com' (abiecunasjp@bv.com); 'artrivera@comcast.net’
(artrivera(@comcast.net); 'amber@iepa.com’' (amber@iepa.com);
'acitrin@prosoliana.com' (acitrin@prosoliana.com); 'rwalther@pacbell.net’
(rwalther@pacbell.net); 'jgreco@terra-genpower.com' (jgreco@terra-
genpower.com); 'Jon.jacobs@paconsulting.com' (jon jacobs@paconsulting.com);
Janice@strategenconsulting.com' (janice(@strategenconsulting.com);
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'Jennifer Barnes(@Navigantconsulting.com'
(Jennifer.Barnes@Navigantconsulting.com); 'jpepper@svpower.com’
(Jpepper@svpower.com); jackmack@suesec.com' (jackmack@suesec.com);
'sbawa(@cityofpasadena.net' (gbawa@cityofpasadena.net); 'Twhouse@innercite.com'
(Iwhouse@innercite.com); 'cpacc@calpine.com' (cpacc@calpine.com);
'r.raushenbush@comecast.net' (r.raushenbush@comecast.net);
'Derek@AltaPowerGroup.com' (Derek@AltaPowerGroup.com);
'ron.cerniglia@directenergy.com' (ron.cerniglia@directenergy.com);
"tculley@keyesandfox.com' (tculley@keyesandfox.com);

'todd johansen@recurrentenergy.com' (todd.johansen@recurrentenergy.com);
'dtownley@infiniacorp.com' (dtownley@infiniacorp.com); 'mdeange@smud.org’
(mdeange@smud.org); 'echiang@elementmarkets.com'’
(echiang@elementmarkets.com); 'matt.miller@recurrentenergy.com’
(matt.miller@recurrentenergy.com); 'cswoollums@midamerican.com'’
(cswoollums@midamerican.com); ‘pletkarj@bv.com' (pletkarj@bv.com);
"Tom.Elgie@powerex.com' (Tom.Elgie@powerex.com);
'tjaffe(@energybusinessconsultants.com' (tjaffe@energybusinessconsultants.com);
'obartho@smud.org' (obartho@smud.org); 'Randy. Howard@ladwp.com'
(Randy.Howard@ladwp.com); 'ehadley(@reupower.com' (echadley@reupower.com);
'leilani johnson@ladwp.com' (leilani johnson@ladwp.com); 'mpt@stateside.com’
(mpf@stateside.com); 'freesa@thirdplanetwind.com' (freesa@thirdplanetwind.com);
'Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com' (Erin.Grizard@BloomEnergy.com);
'thall@solarelectricsolutions.com' (thall@solarelectricsolutions.com);
'fyanney@fulbright.com' (fyanney@fulbright.com); 'mary . wiencke@pacificorp.com
(mary .wiencke@pacificorp.com); 'richard.chandler@bp.com’
(richard.chandler@bp.com); 'regulatory@silveradopower.com'
(regulatory@silveradopower.com); 'pshaw(@suntechamerica.com’
(pshaw(@suntechamerica.com); 'ylehr@ci.azusa.ca.us' (ylehr@ci.azusa.ca.us);
'"TReid@fce.com' (TReid@fce.com); 'vpufter@gwpenergy.com'
(vpuffer@gwpenergy.com); 'seang@kroadpower.com' (seang@kroadpower.com);
'siobhan.doherty@frv.com' (siobhan.doherty@frv.com); 'thomase hobson@ge.com'
(thomase.hobson@ge.com); jrichman@bloomenergy.com’
(jrichman@bloomenergy.com); 'Joni. Templeton@sce.com'
(Joni.Templeton@sce.com); 'James.stack@cityofpaloalto.org’
(james.stack@cityofpaloalto.org); 'jpittsjr@pcgconsultants.com’
(pittsjr@pcgconsultants.com); 'curt.roney@sce.com' (curt.roney@sce.com);
'esison@smud.org' (esison@smud.org); 'george. wiltsee(@sce.com’
(george.wiltsee@sce.com); 'catherine krupka@sutherland.com'’
(catherine.krupka@sutherland.com); 'harry.singh@gs.com' (harry.singh@gs.com);
'alexandra.konieczny(@sutherland.com' (alexandra.konieczny@sutherland.com);
janice. Wang@sce.com' (janice. Wang@sce.com); 'Imitchell@hanmor.com'’
(Imitchell@hanmor.com); 'nedrayoung@gmail.com' (nedrayoung@gmail.com);
'nicole.fabri@clearenergybrokerage.com' (nicole.fabri@clearenergybrokerage.com);
'nblack@calbioenergy.com' (nblack@calbioenergy.com);
'Karen.Kochonies@MorganStanley.com' (Karen.Kochonies@MorganStanley.com);
'Isherman@orrick.com' (Isherman@orrick.com); 'jenine.schenk@apses.com’
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Cc:
Bcc:
Subject: Subsheet for SDG&E Advice Letter 2236-E-A

Attached are Substitute Sheets for SDG&E's Advice Letter 2236-E-A.

Subject: Supplement to Advice Letter Requesting Approval of Power Purchase
Agreement wit NRG Solar Borrego |, LLC.

This email distribution includes service to interested parties in 11-05-005.
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